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Descriere produs:

Detalii

Diametru mm x lungime mm
5,0x110

6,0x110

8,0x110

6,0x160

8,0x160

10,0x160

12,0x160

Detalii tehnice;

Adecvat pentru
Materiale prelucrabile Piatra
Beton

Set delivrare:

BOSCH Caseta 7 burghie SDS-PLUS

Cod comanda: 2609255543



